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Size
|
| [kg/h]
- 8
Orifice type V
w.st.nr.: 1.2510 10
~ 13
o Swirler type R 16
H w.st.nr.: 1.2510
;g 20
A 25
Head 30
Ms 58 35
Extension 40
Ms 58 45
50
60
70
80
Strainer 90
AISI 316 100
. Size 80 and larger: 80mesh
3 Supply oil Size smaller then 80: 120mesh 115
_H
2 130
145
Strainerbody
Ms 58 160
180
200
225
250
275
O-Ring 4x1.5 300
Viton

ORDERING: please specify:

- Atomizer type

- Size
- Spray angle
- Quantity

Return oil

Marking on Hexagon:

Atomizer type

Size

Spray angle

[

KW3 | 180

45° | 0407 :|

Date of manufacturing |

Manufacturer

GENERAL DATA:

Test oil viscosity: 5 cSt.

Supply pressure: 20 bar.

Max. output with closed return line.
Turn down 1:3 at return pressure 5 bar.
Max. output: 0% +5%

Spray angle: Max. output 45° +5°

Turned down 60° +8°
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